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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Jason Zakaras          M3140         1/24    20:26.04    6:35    20:26.04
2     Brian Wandzilak        M3140         2/24       20:38    6:39    20:37.09
3     Thomas Woods           M4150         1/25    20:45.01    6:41    20:43.07
4     Brian Kelley           M5199         1/18    22:00.06    7:05    21:59.08
5     Darin Schlake          M4150         2/25    22:38.04    7:17    22:37.07
6     Timothy Larsen         M4150         3/25    23:11.04    7:28    23:10.08
7     Tim McGargill          M3140         3/24    23:39.02    7:37    23:39.02
8     Todd Nott              M4150         4/25    24:10.07    7:47    24:10.07
9     Justin Perkins         M2130         1/23    25:12.02    8:07    25:11.03
10    Dan Zieg               M2130         2/23    25:25.03    8:11    25:24.01
11    Maureen Larsen         F4150         1/21    25:28.05    8:12    25:27.08
12    Sean Irwin             M0120          1/2    25:59.03    8:21    25:56.01
13    Adeline Hohman         F2130         1/31    26:02.01    8:23    26:01.02
14    Robert Borer           M5199         2/18    26:45.05    8:37    26:43.07
15    Nicholas Corea         M3140         4/24    26:52.07    8:38    26:48.04
16    Carolyn Collier        F2130         2/31       27:02    8:42    27:00.02
17    Eric Carlson           M4150         5/25    27:18.01    8:46    27:12.02
18    Ryan Carlson           M0120          2/2    27:18.06    8:46    27:12.06
19    Jayci Zakaras          F2130         3/31    27:20.09    8:47    27:15.03
20    Tony Kavan             M3140         5/24    27:37.02    8:53       27:35
21    Ann Bauermeister       F4150         2/21    28:04.09    9:02    28:03.01
22    Paul Hollstein         M3140         6/24    28:12.04    9:03    28:04.04
23    Jenny Ingwerson        F3140         1/36    28:22.02    9:08    28:20.08
24    Scott Irwin            M4150         6/25    28:30.08    9:09       28:23
25    J. Joel Vanbrandwijk   M3140         7/24       28:49    9:14    28:40.08
26    Ken Kolosso            M4150         7/25    28:51.03    9:17    28:49.08
27    Steve Hoger            M5199         3/18    29:01.03    9:21    29:00.01
28    Douglas Ayer           M4150         8/25    29:14.01    9:22    29:05.08
29    Dylan Wilson           M2130         3/23    29:25.06    9:29    29:25.03
30    Jeremy Nelson          M3140         8/24    29:33.09    9:29    29:26.07
31    Rebecca Grundman       F2130         4/31    29:34.06    9:29    29:27.07
32    Jay Shaeffer           M4150         9/25    29:45.01    9:34    29:41.01
33    Ryan Worrell           M3140         9/24    29:52.09    9:36    29:46.07
34    Joe Kapusnick          M2130         4/23    30:06.01    9:39    29:58.01
35    Ryan Hunter            M2130         5/23    30:16.03    9:42    30:05.03
36    Jesse Anderson         M3140        10/24    30:09.03    9:42    30:06.08
37    Mary Byrd              F4150         3/21    31:05.02    9:57    30:52.06
38    Adam Zebolsky          M2130         6/23    31:00.01    9:57    30:53.05
39    Adam Yankech           M2130         7/23    31:15.01   10:02    31:10.01
40    Allan Weber            M4150        10/25    31:24.01   10:03    31:12.03
41    Nikki Witzel           F2130         5/31    31:36.07   10:06    31:19.07
42    Brandy Whitaker        F3140         2/36    31:36.08   10:08    31:27.06
43    Brandon Phelps         M2130         8/23    31:38.09   10:09    31:29.08
44    Kevin Juracek          M2130         9/23    31:59.07   10:09    31:31.06
45    Shawn Petersen         M4150        11/25    31:57.03   10:15    31:48.01
46    Robert Fechtmeister    M4150        12/25    32:03.07   10:17    31:54.09
47    James Sattler          M3140        11/24    32:08.09   10:20    32:03.07
48    Rick Bode              M5199         4/18    32:28.01   10:23    32:15.01
49    Jenn Beebe             F3140         3/36    32:28.01   10:24    32:15.06
50    Daryl Bohac            M5199         5/18    32:36.07   10:28    32:29.07
51    Jason Holsten          M3140        12/24    32:39.05   10:29    32:31.04
52    Robert Bell            M3140        13/24    32:43.03   10:29    32:33.01
53    Virginia Beck          F2130         6/31    32:43.07   10:30    32:34.08
54    Kirsten Sumpter        F2130         7/31    32:42.07   10:31    32:39.05
55    Paula Lawhead          F3140         4/36    33:05.07   10:33    32:46.04
56    Charles Russell        M4150        13/25    33:22.04   10:34    32:49.05
57    Adam Hohbein           M3140        14/24    33:03.01   10:36    32:54.02
58    Joel Loos              M3140        15/24    33:06.08   10:36    32:55.05
59    Rob Martin             M5199         6/18    33:00.08   10:37    32:57.02
60    Chris Whirrett         M2130        10/23    33:35.06   10:44    33:17.08
61    Ryan Clark             M3140        16/24    33:30.06   10:44    33:19.08
62    Aaron Christian        M3140        17/24    33:34.08   10:45    33:22.02
63    Amber McIntyre         F3140         5/36    33:33.04   10:46    33:26.03
64    Mark Matulka           M2130        11/23    33:58.06   10:53    33:47.08
65    Linda Faris            F5199         1/18    34:03.05   10:54    33:49.04
66    Joseph Shafer          M3140        18/24    34:34.02   10:59    34:05.08
67    Curtis Johnson         M2130        12/23    34:28.04   11:02    34:13.09
68    Dan King               M4150        14/25    34:31.04   11:04    34:20.09
69    Shawna Hurley          F3140         6/36    34:31.05   11:04    34:21.01
70    Mark Pokorny           M2130        13/23       34:25   11:04    34:22.01
71    Andrew Nelson          M2130        14/23    34:27.09   11:04    34:22.09
72    Jeff Shaddock          M5199         7/18    34:36.02   11:05    34:24.02
73    Scott Johnson          M3140        19/24    34:35.03   11:05    34:25.04
74    Justin Stark           M2130        15/23    34:38.05   11:07       34:31
75    Ashley Bohnet          F2130         8/31    34:38.05   11:07    34:32.02
76    Cole Easterday         M2130        16/23    35:04.03   11:13    34:49.06
77    Bea Sides              F5199         2/18    35:01.07   11:15    34:55.05
78    Valerie Schulze        F2130         9/31    35:20.07   11:15       34:57
79    Chad Hoffman           M3140        20/24    35:36.05   11:20    35:09.08
80    Jim Klaasmeyer         M4150        15/25    35:32.03   11:20    35:11.02
81    Joe Billesbach         M4150        16/25    35:29.09   11:20    35:11.06
82    William Stott          M5199         8/18    35:33.02   11:22    35:16.08
83    Tami Clark             F3140         7/36    35:27.03   11:22    35:17.07
84    Margie Magnuson        F5199         3/18       35:33   11:24    35:23.05
85    Andy Koepp             M2130        17/23    35:42.06   11:25    35:25.06
86    Rita Von Seggern       F2130        10/31    35:47.08   11:30    35:42.01
87    Vizma Shaeffer         F4150         4/21       35:55   11:33    35:50.07
88    Jenny Egger            F2130        11/31    36:05.01   11:36    36:02.03
89    Janet Permenter        F5199         4/18    36:19.05   11:37    36:03.02
90    Katie Langenfeld       F3140         8/36    36:22.02   11:38    36:06.05
91    Stephanie Ellis        F3140         9/36    36:21.09   11:38    36:06.07
92    Chris Cox              M2130        18/23    36:37.02   11:40    36:12.06
93    Jenifer Hoffman        F4150         5/21    36:39.08   11:40       36:14
94    Deane Cover            M4150        17/25    36:25.06   11:42    36:20.01
95    Chad Hinrichs          M4150        18/25    36:58.03   11:48    36:39.02
96    Craig Ogden            M3140        21/24    36:51.02   11:49    36:39.09
97    Lauren Klaasmeyer      F0120          1/2    37:08.07   11:51    36:47.06
98    Janece Mollhoff        F5199         5/18    37:06.02   11:55    36:59.05
99    Stacey Schild          F5199         6/18    37:17.09   11:56    37:02.03
100   Josh Albright          M2130        19/23    37:10.08   11:58    37:07.07
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101   Dennis Magnuson        M5199         9/18       37:21   11:59    37:10.09
102   Alysia Karlin          F3140        10/36    37:39.08   12:02    37:22.02
103   Patty Clausen          F5199         7/18    37:47.07   12:05    37:30.06
104   Rebecca Bayne          F3140        11/36    37:57.01   12:07    37:36.07
105   Roni Bliemeister       F4150         6/21    37:57.01   12:07    37:36.09
106   Tom Byrd               M5199        10/18       37:53   12:08    37:40.01
107   Doug Kreifels          M5199        11/18    38:02.09   12:11       37:50
108   Laura McFadden         F4150         7/21    38:08.05   12:13    37:56.03
109   Jeremy Fuerst          M3140        22/24    38:15.03   12:14    37:59.04
110   Travis Stemen          M2130        20/23    38:27.04   12:15    38:01.09
111   Christina Gaines       F3140        12/36    38:22.05   12:16    38:06.01
112   Lori Pracheil          F4150         8/21    38:32.08   12:20       38:18
113   Maria Thietje          F2130        12/31    38:39.06   12:22    38:23.02
114   Kristin Phelps         F3140        13/36    38:44.08   12:25    38:34.04
115   Dennis Heuke           M4150        19/25    38:59.02   12:29    38:45.08
116   Rhod McNee             M4150        20/25    39:17.08   12:37    39:08.09
117   Ryan Mick              F3140        14/36    39:30.01   12:37    39:10.03
118   Paul Ries              M4150        21/25    39:51.09   12:42    39:27.01
119   Rachel Diedrichsen     F2130        13/31    39:49.01   12:43    39:28.01
120   Kaitlin Mayhew         F2130        14/31    39:38.04   12:44    39:32.01
121   Kevin Todd             M5199        12/18    39:51.04   12:46    39:38.02
122   Katie Navratil         F2130        15/31    40:28.01   12:53    40:00.09
123   Elizabeth Kavan        F3140        15/36    40:35.03   12:54    40:03.05
124   Ina Akerson            F5199         8/18    40:23.09   12:56    40:09.01
125   Maren Collins          F3140        16/36    40:15.01   12:57    40:11.06
126   Molly Cebuhar          F2130        16/31    40:46.01   12:59    40:18.09
127   Michele Jaixen         F4150         9/21    40:49.02   13:00    40:22.05
128   Doug Kubr              M5199        13/18    40:48.06   13:04    40:34.08
129   Kayla Hinrichs         F0120          2/2    40:56.09   13:05    40:37.09
130   Shannon Hinrichs       F3140        17/36    40:57.07   13:06    40:40.06
131   Amanda Renner          F3140        18/36    41:23.07   13:10    40:53.09
132   Emmalee Westfall       F3140        19/36    41:33.07   13:14    41:05.08
133   Katie Antholz-Mitchell F3140        20/36       41:37   13:17       41:15
134   Gretchen Antholz-Meyer F2130        17/31       41:37   13:17    41:15.05
135   Timoree Klingler       F3140        21/36    41:39.05   13:20    41:22.09
136   Ivy Bloom              F3140        22/36    41:38.06   13:23    41:33.05
137   Shane Bakken           M3140        23/24    41:48.02   13:23    41:33.09
138   Jessica Valdivia       F2130        18/31    42:10.05   13:29       41:52
139   Cassie Scoblic         F2130        19/31    42:11.05   13:30    41:53.06
140   Liz Koepp              F2130        20/31    42:14.04   13:31    41:57.03
141   Marilyn Byrd           F2130        21/31    42:52.01   13:41    42:28.09
142   Rita Sukup             F3140        23/36       42:54   13:41    42:29.08
143   Elisabeth Hoffman      F3140        24/36       42:53   13:41    42:30.01
144   Brooke Gregory         F3140        25/36    43:00.04   13:46    42:45.03
145   Jennifer Schlueter     F3140        26/36    43:05.09   13:47    42:47.05
146   Karla Chesnut          F3140        27/36    43:00.07   13:47    42:48.03
147   Brian Clinton          M4150        22/25    43:20.06   13:49    42:52.08
148   Tina Moore             F4150        10/21    43:20.09   13:49    42:53.04
149   Joyce Tontegode        F5199         9/18    43:13.08   13:49    42:53.06
150   Abigail Henke          F3140        28/36    43:16.01   13:50    42:57.03
151   Adam Henke             M3140        24/24    43:16.02   13:50    42:57.09
152   Jennifer Joneson       F2130        22/31    43:24.05   13:54    43:10.06
153   Kelly Barrett          F3140        29/36    43:24.07   13:54    43:10.07
154   Jim Ziller             M4150        23/25    43:21.07   13:55    43:13.02
155   Chris Pro              M5199        14/18    44:17.08   14:09    43:55.04
156   Jen Oestmann           F2130        23/31    44:30.08   14:13       44:08
157   Deanna Jaymes          F5199        10/18    44:37.02   14:15    44:14.05
158   Monica Ohlrich         F3140        30/36       44:39   14:16    44:19.04
159   Tabitha Campbell       F4150        11/21    44:59.05   14:17    44:21.05
160   Jon Borgstadt          M2130        21/23    44:55.02   14:24    44:41.07
161   Theresa Thomssen       F4150        12/21    45:14.04   14:25    44:47.01
162   Scott Schwisow         M5199        15/18    45:09.02   14:25    44:47.04
163   Jeff Nicklas           M2130        22/23       45:39   14:35    45:17.06
164   Liz Jensen             F2130        24/31    45:52.06   14:40    45:32.09
165   Shelley Schram         F4150        13/21    46:43.04   14:52    46:10.02
166   Trina Brown            F4150        14/21    46:28.07   14:53    46:12.09
167   Julie Meyer            F5199        11/18    46:29.06   14:53    46:13.09
168   Katelyn Nootz          F2130        25/31    47:40.05   15:11    47:09.05
169   Heather Mueller        F3140        31/36    47:39.01   15:13    47:14.09
170   Ashley Mohr            F2130        26/31    47:40.03   15:13    47:15.02
171   Robin Barrett          F3140        32/36    47:38.09   15:13    47:15.09
172   Julie Carlson          F4150        15/21    47:41.05   15:15    47:20.09
173   Carmen Bunde           F4150        16/21    48:10.09   15:23    47:44.08
174   Lowell Nelson          M5199        16/18    48:18.09   15:26    47:55.01
175   Patti Fjellanger-Hovde F5199        12/18    48:32.06   15:29    48:05.08
176   Andrea Zeiler          F3140        33/36    48:50.07   15:36    48:26.08
177   Rob Mason              M4150        24/25    49:01.06   15:37       48:28
178   Makayla Samson         F3140        34/36       49:34   15:50    49:09.01
179   Melissa Lahm           F3140        35/36    49:34.03   15:50    49:09.01
180   Kristie Bohac          F5199        13/18    51:52.04   16:33    51:23.09
181   Kayleigh Bradley       F2130        27/31    52:08.03   16:39    51:42.05
182   Deborah Nelson         F5199        14/18    53:44.06   17:09    53:16.02
183   Kristi Hayhurst        F2130        28/31    53:42.08   17:17    53:38.08
184   Britnee Nigg           F2130        29/31    53:43.01   17:17    53:39.04
185   Anna Samland           F2130        30/31    54:07.08   17:19    53:44.09
186   Tom Olson              M5199        17/18    54:56.09   17:35       54:37
187   Amy Frankforter        F4150        17/21    56:12.02   17:58    55:47.09
188   Alicia Fechtmeister    F4150        18/21    56:12.06   17:58    55:48.06
189   Constance Aschinger    F4150        19/21    56:11.03   18:02    56:00.02
190   Colette Habbena        F5199        15/18    56:12.01   18:02    56:00.07
191   Jonathan Jensen        M5199        18/18    56:35.03   18:07    56:14.06
192   Diane Raasch           F4150        20/21    56:50.05   18:08    56:18.04
193   P.J. Rabel             F5199        16/18    56:51.03   18:08    56:19.02
194   Jean Ferring           F3140        36/36     1:00:26   19:18    59:56.04
195   Russell Harju          M2130        23/23  1:06:03.03   21:07  1:05:33.09
196   Lindsey Harju          F2130        31/31  1:06:18.04   21:12  1:05:49.02
197   Sharon Ellerbeck       F4150        21/21  1:08:26.03   21:51  1:07:51.07
198   Leeann Maass           F5199        17/18  1:08:26.02   21:51     1:07:52
199   Ann Rowe               F5199        18/18  1:08:26.05   21:51  1:07:52.04
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